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2024 Teryx KRX 1000 Trail Edition

PARTS LIST
Decals(BRENN/BRFNL)

ITEM NAME

MARK,KAWASAKI (Ref # 56052)

MARK,RR FENDER,KAWASAKI (Ref # 56054)
PATTERN,DOOR COVER,LH,UPP (Ref # 56077)
PATTERN,DOOR COVER,LH,CNT,FR (Ref # 56077A)
PATTERN,DOOR COVER,LH,CNT,RR (Ref # 56077B)
PATTERN,DOOR COVER,LH,LWR (Ref # 56077C)
PATTERN,DOOR COVER,RH,UPP (Ref # 56077D)
PATTERN,DOOR COVER,RH,CNT,FR (Ref # 56077E)
PATTERN,DOOR COVER,RH,CNT,RR (Ref # 56077F)
PATTERN,DOOR COVER,RH,LWR (Ref # 56077G)
PATTERN,RR FENDER,LH,UPP (Ref # 56077H)
PATTERN,RR FENDER,LH,LWR (Ref # 560771)
PATTERN,RR FENDER,RH,UPP (Ref # 56077))
PATTERN,RR FENDER,RH,LWR (Ref # 56077K)

PART NUMBER

56052-0928
56054-2757
56077-0192
56077-0193
56077-0194
56077-0195
56077-0196
56077-0197
56077-0198
56077-0199
56077-0200
56077-0201
56077-0202
56077-0203
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Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°
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